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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

9 Sunday 2-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

46 Wednesday 12-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

56 Thursday 13-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

62 Saturday 15-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS HNIC

68 Sunday 16-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

96 Wednesday 19-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

124 Sunday 23-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

178 Sunday 30-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

195 Wednesday 2-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

210 Saturday 5-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

234 Monday 7-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

254 Friday 11-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS PUB NIGHT

281 Sunday 13-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

298 Thursday 17-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

318 Sunday 20-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

346 Thursday 24-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1078 Saturday 26-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

371 Thursday 1-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

390 Sunday 4-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

413 Wednesday 7-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

433 Sunday 11-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

460 Tuesday 13-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

498 Sunday 18-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

540 Wednesday 4-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

552 Saturday 7-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS HNIC

580 Monday 9-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

620 Sunday 15-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

651 Saturday 21-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

658 Sunday 22-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

714 Sunday 29-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

738 Wednesday 1-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

743 Thursday 2-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

751 Friday 3-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

761 Sunday 5-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

815 Tuesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

849 Sunday 19-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

877 Wednesday 1-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

882 Friday 3-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

917 Monday 6-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

938 Friday 10-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

942 Saturday 11-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

964 Sunday 12-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

1019 Thursday 23-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1028 Saturday 25-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

1042 Sunday 26-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

RR014 Friday 31-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

RR037 Sunday 2-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

RR047 Monday 3-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

RR060 Wednesday 5-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR088 Wednesday 12-Apr 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

RR125 Sunday 16-Apr 2:00 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


